
Colour 
Codes

Lab activities day Field work day
Lectures, exams, & due 
dates

Group breakfast Group dinner
Field trip, group activity, 
& public outreach

dia domingu dia luna dia mars dia rason diaweps diabièrne dia sabra
31-Mei/May-20 01-Juni/Jun-20 02-Juni/Jun-20 03-Juni/Jun-20 04-Juni/Jun-20 05-Juni/Jun-20 06-Juni/Jun-20

Week 1 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM Break Break

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

dia domingu dia luna dia mars dia rason diaweps diabièrne dia sabra
07-Juni/Jun-20 08-Juni/Jun-20 09-Juni/Jun-20 10-Juni/Jun-20 11-Juni/Jun-20 12-Juni/Jun-20 13-Juni/Jun-20

Week 2 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Group Breakfast
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (lab) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (lab)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Field Trip: Hato 
Caves and Indian 
Trail Petroglyphs 

10:00 am - 1:30 pm
Lab - Finds 

Processing/ Analysis 
(break 3:00-3:30 

pm)

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm; field 

notebooks due

Curaçao Cultural Landscape Project 2020 Field Season Schedule                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Skema pa Trabou di Vèlt Proyekto Paisahe Kultural di Kòrsou 2020        

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Arrival: fly into Hato 
International 

Airport, Willemstad 
Curaçao. Check into 
Ritz Village Hostel 
by 10:00 pm (or 

arrange after hours 
check-in in advance)

Group Breakfast & 
Field Start 

Orientation Meeting 
8:00 -10:30 am

Visit NAAM and lab 
facilities; equipment 

check and prep. 
1:30-4:30 pm

Student free time; 
groceries, banking, 

etc.

Meet & Greet Social 
5:00-6:30 pm

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work

Student Free Day

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm

Field Work

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ Analysis 

Field Work

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field WorkField Work

Group Dinner            
6:30-8:00 pm

Lecture (NAAM):                         
2:30-4:30 pm

Lecture (NAAM):                         
2:30-4:30 pm

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work

Field Trip: Intro to 
Curacao history; 
Walking Tour of 

Historic Willemstad 
and Kura Hulanda 

Museum of Slavery 
(wear good walking 

shoes)

Group Dinner            
6:30-8:00 pm

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ Analysis 

Field Work

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Lab - Finds 
Processing (break 

2:00-2:30 pm)

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm
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dia domingu dia luna dia mars dia rason diaweps diabièrne dia sabra
14-Juni/Jun-20 15-Juni/Jun-20 16-Juni/Jun-20 17-Juni/Jun-20 18-Juni/Jun-20 19-Juni/Jun-20 20-Juni/Jun-20

Week 3 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (lab) Lunch Break (field)

12:00 PM Field Work

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

dia domingu dia luna dia mars dia rason diaweps diabièrne dia sabra
21-Juni/Jun-20 22-Juni/Jun-20 23-Juni/Jun-20 24-Juni/Jun-20 25-Juni/Jun-20 26-Juni/Jun-20 27-Juni/Jun-27

Week 4 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (field) Lunch Break (lab)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work

Student Free Day

Field Trip: 
Christoffelpark   
Nature Area & 

Savonet Plantation 
Museum. A 

protected nature 
area known for  
wildlife, historic 

plantations, hiking, 
and Mt Christoffel, 
Curaçao's highest 
point. (pack lunch, 

water & snacks)

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ 

Analysis. 7:30 am 
start

Quiz & Lecture 
(NAAM):                          

3:00-5:00 pm

Field Work
Lab - Finds 
Processing 

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Group Dinner            
6:30-8:00 pm

Field Work

NAAM - Open 
House set up 

Group Breakfast 
7:30 - 8:30 am

Field Work

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm

Field Work

Lecture (NAAM):                         
3:30-5:00 pm

Field Work

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ 

Analysis. 7:30 am 
start

Lab - Finds 
Processing and 

Open House prep

Caribbean Film & 
Popcorn Night 

(popcorn provided)

CCLP-NAAM Open 
House Event and 

Archaeology Public 
Talk (students 

participate) 

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Student Free Day

Field Work
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dia domingu dia luna dia mars dia rason diaweps diabièrne
28-Juni/Jun-20 29-Juni/Jun-20 30-Juni/Jun-20 1-Juli/Jun-20 2-Juli/Jun-20 23-Juli/Jun-20

Week 5 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Lunch Break (field)

12:00 PM Lunch Break (lab) Lunch Break (lab) Lunch Break (lab)

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ Analysis

Final Exam 6:30-
7:30 pm

Last Program Day 
Students depart for 
home or additional 

travel

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ Analysis

Lab - Finds 
Processing/ Analysis

Lab - Archiving, 
equipment 

inventory and 
packing

Lab - Final close out

Students pack and 
prepare for travel

Lab - Archiving, 
equipment 

inventory and 
packing

Field Work

Final Lecture & 
Review                       

3:30-5:30 pm                   

Farewell Group 
Dinner Celebration

Field Work: 
assemble at 5:45 

am for departure at 
6:00 am

Student Free Day
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