Curação Cultural Landscape Project 2020 Field Season Schedule Skema pa Trabou di Vèlt Proyekto Paisahe Kultural di Kòrsou 2020

Colour	Lab activities day	Field work day	Lectures, exams, & due	Group breakfast	Group dinner	Field trip, group activity,	
Codes			dates			& public outreach	
	dia domingu 31-Mei/May-20	dia luna 01- Juni /Jun-20	dia mars 02- Juni /Jun-20	dia rason 03- Juni /Jun-20	diaweps 04- Juni /Jun-20	diabièrne 05- Juni /Jun-20	dia sabra 06- Juni /Jun-20
Week 1	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM		,	Field Work:	Field Work:	Field Work:		Field Work:
7:00 AM			assemble at 5:45	assemble at 5:45	assemble at 5:45	Field Tales Indeed to	assemble at 5:45
			am for departure at	am for departure at	am for departure at	Field Trip: Intro to Curacao history;	am for departure at
8:00 AM		Group Breakfast &	6:00 am	6:00 am	6:00 am	Walking Tour of	6:00 am
9:00 AM		Field Start Orientation Meeting				Historic Willemstad	
10:00 AM	-	8:00 -10:30 am				and Kura Hulanda	
11:00 AM	Arrival: fly into Hato	Student free time;	Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (field)	Museum of Slavery	Lunch Break (field)
	International	groceries, banking,				(wear good walking	
12:00 PM	Airport, Willemstad	etc.	Field Work	Field Work	Field Work	shoes)	Field Work
1:00 PM	Curação. Check into	Visit NAAM and lab					
2:00 PM	Ritz Village Hostel by 10:00 pm (or	facilities; equipment	Break	Break		Lecture (NAAM):	
3:00 PM	arrange after hours	check and prep.	Lecture (NAAM):	Lecture (NAAM):		2:30-4:30 pm	
	check-in in advance)	1:30-4:30 pm	3:30-5:00 pm	3:30-5:00 pm			
4:00 PM	,		3.30 3.00 pm	3.30 3.00 pm			
5:00 PM		Meet & Greet Social 5:00-6:30 pm					
6:00 PM		5:00-6:30 pm			Group Dinner		
7:00 PM	-				6:30-8:00 pm		
8:00 PM	-						
	dia domingu	dia luna	dia mars	dia rason	diaweps	diabièrne	dia sabra
	07- Juni /Jun-20	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20	10- Juni /Jun-20	11- Juni /Jun-20	12- Juni /Jun-20	13- Juni /Jun-20
Week 2	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday			10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday	11- Juni /Jun-20 Thursday		
Week 2 6:00 AM	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work:	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work:	11- Juni /Jun-20 Thursday Field Work:	12- Juni /Jun-20 Friday	13- Juni /Jun-20
	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45	12- Juni /Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds	13- Juni /Jun-20
6:00 AM	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work:	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work:	11- Juni /Jun-20 Thursday Field Work:	12- Juni /Jun-20 Friday	13- Juni /Jun-20
6:00 AM 7:00 AM	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	12- Juni /Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds	13- Juni /Jun-20 Saturday
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	12- Juni /Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds	13- Juni /Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	08- Juni /Jun-20	09- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at	12- Juni /Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds	13- Juni /Jun-20 Saturday
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM	07- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20	09-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20	09-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab)	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	09-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	O9-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis (break 3:00-3:30	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm)	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	O9-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis (break 3:00-3:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM): 3:30-5:00 pm; field	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	O9-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis (break 3:00-3:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	O9-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis (break 3:00-3:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM): 3:30-5:00 pm; field	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field)	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	O9-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis (break 3:00-3:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM): 3:30-5:00 pm; field	10- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	07-Juni/Jun-20 Sunday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am	08- Juni /Jun-20 Monday	O9-Juni/Jun-20 Tuesday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis (break 3:00-3:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM): 3:30-5:00 pm; field	10-Juni/Jun-20 Wednesday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work Group Dinner	11-Juni/Jun-20 Thursday Field Work: assemble at 5:45 am for departure at 6:00 am Lunch Break (field) Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	12-Juni/Jun-20 Friday Lab - Finds Processing/ Analysis Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing (break 2:00-2:30 pm) Lecture (NAAM):	13-Juni/Jun-20 Saturday Group Breakfast Field Trip: Hato Caves and Indian Trail Petroglyphs

1

Curação Cultural Landscape Project 2020 Field Season Schedule Skema pa Trabou di Vèlt Proyekto Paisahe Kultural di Kòrsou 2020

	dia domingu	dia luna	dia mars	dia rason	diaweps	diabièrne	dia sabra
Week 3	14- Juni /Jun-20 Sunday	15 -Juni /Jun-20 Monday	16- Juni /Jun-20 Tuesday	17- Juni /Jun-20 Wednesday	18- Juni /Jun-20 Thursday	19- Juni /Jun-20 Friday	20- Juni /Jun-20 Saturday
6:00 AM	Field Work:	Wionday	Field Work:	Field Work:	Indisuay	Field Work:	
7:00 AM	assemble at 5:45		assemble at 5:45	assemble at 5:45	lab Finds	assemble at 5:45	Field Trip:
	am for departure at		am for departure at	am for departure at	Lab - Finds Processing/	am for departure at	Christoffelpark
8:00 AM	6:00 am		6:00 am	6:00 am	Analysis. 7:30 am	6:00 am	Nature Area & Savonet Plantation
9:00 AM	-				start		Museum. A
10:00 AM	-						protected nature
11:00 AM	Lunch Break (field)		Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (lab)	Lunch Break (field)	area known for
12:00 PM	Field Work		Field Work	Field Work	Zarren Dream (raz)	Field Work	wildlife, historic plantations, hiking,
	- Tield Work		Tield Work	Tield Work	Lab - Finds	Tield Work	and Mt Christoffel,
1:00 PM		Student Free Day			Processing		Curaçao's highest
2:00 PM							point. (pack lunch,
3:00 PM			Quiz & Lecture			Lecture (NAAM):	water & snacks)
4:00 PM			(NAAM): 3:00-5:00 pm			3:30-5:00 pm	
5:00 PM			3:00-5:00 pm				
6:00 PM						Group Dinner	
7:00 PM						6:30-8:00 pm	
8:00 PM							
	dia domingu	dia luna	dia mars	dia rason	diaweps	diabièrne	dia sabra
	21- Juni /Jun-20	22 -Juni /Jun-20	23- Juni /Jun-20	24- Juni /Jun-20	25- Juni /Jun-20	26- Juni /Jun-20	27- Juni /Jun-27
Week 4	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM	Field Work: assemble at 5:45		Field Work: assemble at 5:45	Field Work: assemble at 5:45	Field Work: assemble at 5:45		
7:00 AM	am for departure at		am for departure at		am for departure at	Lab - Finds	Group Breakfast
8:00 AM	6:00 am		6:00 am	6:00 am	6:00 am	Processing/ Analysis. 7:30 am	7:30 - 8:30 am
9:00 AM						start	NAAM - Open
10:00 AM	-						1470 avi Open
							House set up
11:00 AM	Lunch Break (field)		Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (field)	Lunch Break (lab)	
11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Lunch Break (field) Field Work		Lunch Break (field) Field Work	Lunch Break (field) Field Work	Lunch Break (field) Field Work	Lunch Break (lab)	CCLP-NAAM Open
		Student Free Day		` '			
12:00 PM		Student Free Day		` '		Lunch Break (lab) Lab - Finds Processing and	CCLP-NAAM Open House Event and Archaeology Public Talk (students
12:00 PM 1:00 PM		Student Free Day	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	` '	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	Lab - Finds	CCLP-NAAM Open House Event and Archaeology Public
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM		Student Free Day	Field Work	` '	Field Work	Lab - Finds Processing and	CCLP-NAAM Open House Event and Archaeology Public Talk (students
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM		Student Free Day	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	` '	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	Lab - Finds Processing and	CCLP-NAAM Open House Event and Archaeology Public Talk (students
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM		Student Free Day	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	` '	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	Lab - Finds Processing and	CCLP-NAAM Open House Event and Archaeology Public Talk (students
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM		Student Free Day	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	` '	Field Work Lecture (NAAM):	Lab - Finds Processing and	CCLP-NAAM Open House Event and Archaeology Public Talk (students

Curaçao Cultural Landscape Project 2020 Field Season Schedule Skema pa Trabou di Vèlt Proyekto Paisahe Kultural di Kòrsou 2020

	dia domingu 28-Juni/Jun-20	dia luna 29- Juni /Jun-20	dia mars 30- Juni /Jun-20	dia rason 1- Juli /Jun-20	diaweps 2- Juli /Jun-20	diabièrne 23- Juli /Jun-20
Week 5	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6:00 AM	Field Work:					
7:00 AM	assemble at 5:45 am for departure at		Lab - Finds	Lab - Finds	Lab - Archiving,	
8:00 AM	6:00 am		Processing/ Analysis	Processing/ Analysis	equipment inventory and	
9:00 AM					packing	
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM	Lunch Break (field)					
12:00 PM	Field Work		Lunch Break (lab)	Lunch Break (lab)	Lunch Break (lab)	Last Program Day
1:00 PM		Student Free Day	Lab - Finds	Lab - Archiving,	Lab - Final close out	Students depart for home or additional
2:00 PM			Processing/ Analysis	equipment inventory and		travel
3:00 PM	Final Lecture &			packing		
4:00 PM	Review 3:30-5:30 pm				Students pack and	
5:00 PM	<u> </u>				prepare for travel	
6:00 PM				Final Exam 6:30-		
7:00 PM				7:30 pm	Farewell Group	
8:00 PM					Dinner Celebration	